
t.!.-.' 
,I) I 

West Nassau Landfill - Finaqm~M.\& 16 AM l \: 39 
Contract No. CM1734 (Bid No. NC11-004) 

Issued by: 

To: 

ALLOWANCE AUTHORIZATION 
(Line Item #4) 

Golder Associates Inc. 

Comanco Environmental Corporation 

Allowance Authorization No.: 08 

Date: 3/14/2012 

Description: The following allowance is authorized: 

Additional surveying work for out of scope features 
(Details provided with attached back-up from R E Holland & Assoc.) 

Total: 

$ 

$ 

Additional Time Authorized: _N;_A;__ __ Days (Additional days must be approved by written Change Order) 

Beginning Allowance Amount 
Allowance Previously Authorized: 
Remaining Allowance Available· 

Amount Authorized by this Allowance: 

Amount Remaining 

Issued by: 

Accepted by: 

Approved by· 

Approved by 

$ 
$ 
$ 

$ 

$ 

600,000 00 
58.429 67 

541,570 33/ 

14.340 50/ 

527.229 83/ 
'(})0~ 1.. 

'0\ \v\ \ 

14,340.50 

/ 14,340.50 



Mr. Chip Carwell 
Golder Associates 

ENWRONMENTALCORPORAnON 

9428 Baymeadows Road, Suite 400 
Jacksonville, FL 32256 

RE: WEST NASSAU LANDFILL CLOSURE I~ Allowance Request: -Misc. Additional Survey 

Mr. Carwell, 

COMANCO had R.E. Holland price out work completed to date and future work required that is not 
part of the contract's scope of work. The enclosed proposal from R.E. Holland breaks down these 
activities. With the 15% mark-up, COMANCO is requesting a $14,340.50 allowance request for 
compensation. 

Sincerely, 

Thomas Raab 
Project Engineer 

4301 Sterling Commerce Drive • Plant City, Florida 33637 • (813) 988-8829 • FAX (813) 988-8779 



Tuesday 06,2012 

Clayton Lung 
Project Manager 
Comanco Environmental Corporation 
4301 Sterling Commerce Drive 
Plant City, Florida 33566 

Re: West Nassau Land Fill 

Clayton, 
Below are the survey services listed as I understand you need them. This quote is based 
upon R.E. Holland & Associates receiving all the necessary Cad files to perform the 
required layout survey services as listed below. 

SCOPE OF WORK: 

1. Provide the Layout and As-builts for two culvert crossings. One on the east toe-
of-slope, and the other on the Southeast comer toe-of-slope. · 

2. Provide Layout and As-builts for the nt!W proposed anchor trench on the North 
Slope, and east toe-of-slope (approximately 2,000 I .F). 

3. Provide As-built data after the removal of the existing liner from the North Slope 
and before we begin moving soils to establish sub-grades. 

4. Provide As-built data after we remove the cuts on the lower East Slope and before 
we begin moving soils to establish sub-grades. 

5. Provide As-built of culvert crossing on the South Slope where we are asked to 
grout the existing culvert crossing. 

6. Provide data on Pot Holes required for previous surface drawing and include the 
North Tie-in. 

7. Provide drawing of North Face a,<;-huHt. 
8. Provide East culvert crossing invert. 
9. Provide North tacc pot hole As-built. 
10. Provide slope As-built on down drain. 

Lump sum fee of $12,470.00 

9710 Baymearlowe Rd., Suite 105 • Jackoonville, Florida B2256 • Phone: 904.260.6300 • Fax: 904.646.3272 
• Certified Jacksonville Small & Rmarging Busine!ll (JSEB) Vendor • 



Once again. we ~preciate this opportunity to subtnit this propoSQ.I tl). you aJ;J.d we lOQk 
forward tp hearing fi:Qm you in Ute near future. If you have any~uestie~ please do not 
hesitate to call UJ.e pePI<)nally. 

Thank you! 

R. E. HOLLAND & ASSOCIATES. INC. 

~, '' •;t;, / 
)6..{_"1<_ 

Bob L. Pittman, PLS 
Executive Vice President 

Accepted 

Printed Name:. ______________ _ 


