CS-1f-y73.

 RECEIVED
JONTRACT MANAGEME NT

" West Nassau Landfill - Final CIBIMAR |4 PM 2:07
Contract No. CM1734 (Bid No. NC11-004)

ALLOWANCE AUTHORIZATION
(Line Item #4)

Issued by: Golder Associates Inc.

3

To:

) W@ 0 3040

Comanco Environmental Corporation

%&H}

Allowance Authorization No.: 07

s i

26:C Hd 91 ¥R

Date:. - ... - 3/1/2012

Description: The following allowance is authorized: -

1, Additional labor, materials and equipment for the cuts and fills required to $ . 6,625.00 v 3\\3 \11
supply and install a 1" airdine in lieu of reolcating existing airline. '

Total:

$  __ 662500

Additional Time Authorized: NA Days {Additional days must be approved by written Change Order)
Beginning Allowance Amount:
Allowance Previously Authorized:

Remaining Allowance Available:

600,000.00 \2

2
51,804.67 o 2| \
548,195.33"

& A N

Amount Authorized by this Allowance: $ 6,625.00v

Amount Remaining: $ 54157033

Issuedby — rwell lil,

Glenn R Cd
Golder Associates

Receped by, ~

Approved by: /. ‘

Appfgvéd b\; -

Nassau County, FI

Charlotte Young, Con ’fé‘c(j Adi‘ﬁihis‘trttbs h
da




C‘hange Request Proposal

Project: 2&1} ;45&"1 D‘{;’:FS.TR%ASSAU LF CLOSURE change request number: 1014
{name and 6 v Description: 1" Ailine Supply & Install
address) CALLAHAN, FL 32011 Status: 10 i
Origination date: 03101112
Cusfomer: BOCC NASSAU COUNTY FLORIDA
[NoficstoProceed ] [Quotation , ]
Submitted date: 0301142 Submitted date: 03/01/12
Received date: o Duse date:
Rough order of magnitude:  6,000.00 Submitted dmount; 0.00
Requested days delay; 0
t’to supp!v & !nstall ™ A«dine in lneu of Ralocaﬁrm
ﬁine
: 25 plus an‘additional 45
TOTAL of’2?650 LF , -~
Revenue Detail - 1
_Billing Group!ttem Description. . Quantity UM Unit Price Revenue
04 H 1" Airine Supply & Install 2,650.00 LF 25000 682500
04 4 ALLOWANCES LS -6,625.00
Total Revenus For CR 1014 - 0.00
Customier; BOCC NASSAU COUNTY FLORIDA Contractor: COMANCO Environmental Corp.

Authorized Representative:

By:
Date:

This is not & Change Ondar - No change b Coubrmct Aucont:

Print Date: 030112 , age 1 of



NASSAU COUNTY CONTRACT MANAGEMENT Report Pr“int Date: 3/15/2012

CONTRACTOR: COMANCO Environmental Corporation .
PROJECT: West Nassau Landfill - Final Closure .
CONTRACT NO.: CM1734 ,a

" CHANGE ORDER /ALLOWANCE AUTHORIZATION TRACKING SHEET

Quantity adjustment - Line Item #15 Gas Extraction
1 Wells -$8,460.00
Provide topographic surveying services along the
02 10/25/11 |perimeer of the limits of construction $3,450.00 0 0 11/4/2011 SH
03 11/14/11 |Additional cost for the underdrain system $17,831.33 0 0 11/27/2011 SH
03-B | 1141512 |Additional materials_40-mil UltraFlex Liner $6,511.67 C 0 11/27/2011 SH
Additional gas collection and control valves; valve
01 12/20/11 |stem extensions $8,017.80 0 0 12/28/2012 SH
04 12/20/11 |Furnish 80’ of 12" pipe and 40 Femco fittings $2,560.50 0 Y] 12/28/2011 SH
Rental of a 68" pump and hoses for leachate : i
05 12/21/11 ihandling $3,757.12 0 0 12/28/2011 SH
Cuts and fills required to field fit the grading for the
liner tie-in at the southwest corner of the closure
08 12121711 lconstruction limits $9,676.25 0 0 12/28/2011 SH
Cuts and fills required to
supply and installl a 1"
airline in lieu of
07 | 03/01/12 |relocating existing airline $6,625.00 0 Q 3/13/12012 SH
SUBTOTAL- Processed COPs -$8,460.00 $58,429.67 0 0
PENDING: ' ‘
SUBTOTAL- Pending COPs $0.00 $0.00 0 0
ITOTAL CHANGE ORDERS -$8,460.00 $58,429.67 0 0
Original Contract Value $4,924,873.89 Allowance (Line Item #4) $600,000.00
Change Order(s) -$8,460.00 . Altowance Authorizations Approved $68,429.67
Total Contract Value $4,916,413.89 Remaining Supplemental Work Authorization Available: $541,570.33
Pending Allowance Authorizations: $0.00
Date of Notice to Proceed: 7M112011 Balance Available: $541,570.33
Contract Dates/Terms: Contract Dates  Extension Final Dates
Substantial Completion: 548 01108113 ¢ 01/08/13
Final Completion: 45 02/23/13 0 02/23/113

Page 1 of 1



