
~~U-lZ1 

:RECEWEO 
~:ONTR.ACT'~t.e,NAGEME 

West Nassau Landfill -Final Closure 
Contract No. CM1734 (Bid No. NC11-004) 2012 JUN -t. :PM 12: 57 

ALLOWANCE AUTHORIZATION 
(Line Item #4) 

Issued by: Golder Associates Inc. 

To: Comanco Environmental Corporation 

Allowance Authorization No.: 

Date: 5/30/2012 

Description: The following allowance is authorized: 

1. 

Total: 

Additional Remote Wellhead Installation • Five @ $400/each per Bid Item 30 

(Unit price cost break down is detailed in the attached back-up memo from 
Cbmanco) 

$ 2,000.00. 

$ 2,000.00 

Additional Time Authorized; .;_N;:..A;,.__ __ Days (Additional days must be approved by written Change Order) 

Beginning Allowance Amount: $ 600,000.00 
Allowance Previously Authorized: $ 184,579.64 
Remaining Allowance Available: $ 415,420.36 

Amount Authorized by this Allowance: $ 2,000.00 

Amount Remaining: $ 413,420.36 

Uc....i/.¢ 
Issued by: Glenn R. Carwell Ill, :seniQtEngineer and Associate Date 

Golder Associates 

Accepted by Date 

Approved by: 

Approved by: 



May 301
\ 2012 

Mr. Chip Carwell 
Goldet Associates 

ENWRONMENTA~CORPORAnON 

9428 Baymeadows Road, Su.ite 400 
Jacksonville, FL 32256 

RE: WEST N;\.SSAU LANDFILL CLOSURE I- Allowance Request #14- Additional Remote 
Wellhead Installation 

Mr. CaiWell, 

COMANCO was contracted to install one gas extraction well with a remote wellhead (WH 27} An 
additional five remote wellheads (WH's 11, 17, 22,37 & 39) were installed due to field conditions. 
COMAN CO is requesting to be compensated for the same unit price of$400/remote wellhead as 
contracted in Bid Item 30. 

TM total amount requested is 5 WH's@ $400/WH = $2,000. 

Sincerely, 

ThomasRaab 
ProjectEngineer . 
• CO MANCO $nvfrl1nlilentat'Corporii1iiJ, 

4301 Sterling Conuilerce Drive· Plant City, Florida 33637 • (813) 988-8829 ·FAX (813) 988-8779 

www.COMANCO.com 



NASSAU COUNTY CONTRACT MANAGEMENT 
CONTRACTOR: COMANCO Environmental Corporation 
PROJECT: West Nassau Landfill • Final Closure 
CONTRACT NO.: CM1734 

CHANGE ORDER /ALLOWANCE AUTHORIZATION TRACKING SHEET 

Original Contract Value 
Change Order(s) 
Total Contract Value 

Date of Notice to Proceed: 
Contract Dates/Terms: 
Substantial Completion: 
Final Completion: 

$4,924,873.89 
·$8,460.00 

$4,916,413.89 

7/11/2011 

548 
45 

Allowance (Line Item #4) 
Allowance Authorizations Approved 
Remaining Supplemental Work Authorization Available: 
Pending Allowance Authorizations: 

Contract Dates 
01/09/13 
02/23/13 

Extension 
0 
0 

Final Dates 
01/09/13 
02/23/13 

Balance Available: 

$600,000.00 
$186,579.64 
$413,420.36 

$0.00 
$413,420.36 

Report Print Date: 6/5/2012 

Page 1 of 1 


